Position

Principal - Elementary

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Rsp

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Department

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Total Wages

$119,857

$97,470

$92,564

$91,581

$90,534

$89,932

$88,892

$87,642

$87,002

$86,190

$85,625

$82,333

$79,892

$79,822

$74,156

$71,745

$71,487

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,685

$13,651

$12,688

$18,511

$21,951

$18,547

$13,942

$18,332

$13,883

$12,604

$18,118

$13,455

$21,074

$17,284

$12,669

$12,432

$12,122



Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Nsh/Sdc

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

School Secretary Il

Clerk Typist |I

Library Media Assistant Il

Elementary Teacher

Health Technician

Nutrition Assistant Il

Elementary Teacher

Nutrition Assistant |

Elementary Teacher

Classroom Instructional Ass'T

Nutrition Assistant |

Classroom Instructional Ass'T

Classroom Instructional Ass'T

Nutrition Assistant |

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

$67,160

$67,040

$62,032

$53,195

$40,949

$33,897

$29,797

$27,400

$21,576

$21,491

$18,055

$17,883

$14,562

$14,115

$13,561

$9,724

$9,019

$8,511

$20,020

$19,950

$19,531

$7,401

$18,346

$11,102

$15,349

$10,044

$5,253

$8,277

$5,751

$671

$4,452

$2,625

$509

$12,465

$338

$319



Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

Sugar Hill Elementary
School

$6,071

$5,136

$4,661

$3,946

$2,349

$228

$193

$175

$148

$88



