Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$119,857	\$16,685
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$97,470	\$13,651
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$92,564	\$12,688
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$91,581	\$18,511
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$90,534	\$21,951
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$89,932	\$18,547
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$88,892	\$13,942
Special Ed Teacher - Rsp		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$87,642	\$18,332
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$87,002	\$13,883
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$86,190	\$12,604
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$85,625	\$18,118
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$82,333	\$13,455
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$79,892	\$21,074
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$79,822	\$17,284
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$74,156	\$12,669
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$71,745	\$12,432
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$71,487	\$12,122

Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$67,160	\$20,020
Special Ed Teacher - Nsh/Sdc	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$67,040	\$19,950
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$62,032	\$19,531
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$53,195	\$7,401
School Secretary II	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$40,949	\$18,346
Clerk Typist II	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$33,897	\$11,102
Library Media Assistant II	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$29,797	\$15,349
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$27,400	\$10,044
Health Technician	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$21,576	\$5,253
Nutrition Assistant II	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$21,491	\$8,277
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$18,055	\$5,751
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$17,883	\$671
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$14,562	\$4,452
Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$14,115	\$2,625
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$13,561	\$509
Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$9,724	\$12,465
Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$9,019	\$338
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$8,511	\$319

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$6,071	\$228
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$5,136	\$193
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$4,661	\$175
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$3,946	\$148
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$2,349	\$88